Product #
Material

Imprint Colors

Sizes
Additional Option

Prices Include

Color

'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Premium Tyvek Wristbands

gy WP

TY98409

Paper

Tyvek wristbands are durable, lightweight bands designed for various events. Made
from high-density polyethylene fibers, they are tear-resistant, waterproof, and
comfortable, ideal for events, parties, occasions, and shows. These wristbands can be
customized with logos, designs, or custom imprinting.

Black (Free)
Other Color$80(P)

3/4"
Metallic/Glitter : $0.20 (P)

Band change color - $20(P)

Digital Proof: $20(P)

Box Broken Fee[Band should be multiple of 500]: $16(P)
Full color tyvek bands additional Unit Cost: $0.08(P)

Full color tyvek bands plate charge: $40(P)

FREESet Up one color imprint

Stock Color Options (click here for Stock Colors)



https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/images/Stock-Tyvek-Designs.pdf

Product Price: 3/4"
Cost/Qu 100 200
antity

Coston $0.38 $0.36
P

Product Price: 1"
Cost/Qu 100 200
antity

Coston $0.4 $0.38
=]

300

$0.28

300

$0.3

Production Time and Charges

Qty
100 - 299

300 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 9999

10000+

Tyvek®

%
=
=

‘QE

400 500 1000

$0.22 $0.16 $0.12

400 500 1000

$0.24 $0.18 $0.14

7 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

2000 3000

$0.08 $0.06

2000 3000

$0.1 $0.08

4 Days
$37.50

$50.00

$62.50

$75.00

$87.50

Coral Red Meon Red Mean Pink Berry

Panton MNeon Orange
Timeand Charges i
Meon Blue Aduia Neon Green Kelly Green F'a.ntnne White

4000 5000
$0.06 $0.06
4000 5000
$0.08 $0.08

Purple Pantone

Purple

Black




Qty
100 - 299

300 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 9999

10000+

4 Days
$15

$35

$50

$65

$80

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

2 Days
$50.00

$62.50

$75.00

$87.50

$100.00
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