

Premium Tyvek Wristbands



Product #	TY98409
Material	Paper Tyvek wristbands are durable, lightweight bands designed for various events. Made from high-density polyethylene fibers, they are tearresistant, waterproof, and comfortable, ideal for events, parties, occasions, and shows. These wristbands can be customized with logos, designs, or custom imprinting.
Imprint Colors	Black (Free) Other Color\$80(P)
Sizes	3/4"
Additional Option	Metallic/Glitter: \$0.20 (P)
	Band change color - \$20(P)

	Digital Proof: \$20(P) Box Broken Fee[Band should be multiple of 500]: \$16(P) Full color tyvek bands additional Unit Cost: \$0.08(P) Full color tyvek bands plate charge: \$40(P)	
Prices Include	FREESet Up one color imprint	
Color	Stock Color Options (click here for Stock Colors)	

Product Price: 3/4 "

Cost/ Quan tity	100	200	300	400	500	1000	2000	3000	4000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.38	\$0.36	\$0.28	\$0.22	\$0.16	\$0.12	\$0.08	\$0.06	\$0.06	\$0.06

Product Price: 1 "

Cost/ Quan tity	100	200	300	400	500	1000	2000	3000	4000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.4	\$0.38	\$0.3	\$0.24	\$0.18	\$0.14	\$0.1	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$0.08

Production Time and Charges

Qty	7 Days	4 Days
100 - 299	Free	\$37.50
300 - 999	Free	\$50.00
1000 - 2999	Free	\$62.50
3000 - 9999	Free	\$75.00
10000+	Free	\$87.50

Tyvek®

Shipping Time and Charges

, inpping in								
Neon Yellow	Pantone Yellow	Neon Orange	Coral Red	Neon Red	Neon Pink	Berry	Purple	Pantone Purple
Qty 100 ^{y_B} 29 9	Neon Blue	Aqua	4 Days \$145n Green	Kelly Green	Pantone Green	2 Days \$50.00	Black	
300 - 999			\$35			\$62.50		
1000 - 2999	9		\$50			\$75.00		
3000 - 9999	9		\$65			\$87.50		

10000+	\$80	\$100.00
*All Production and Shipping P	rices are NET	
,, ,		